



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis PLC Stock Number	77214505
Name	Letterbox Gifts Muscle Relaxation
Ingredients	Espresso Chocolate Bar (Soybeans): Dark chocolate (61% Cocoa Minimum, Pure Cocoa Butter) (97%): Cocoa Beans, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: (Soya Lecithin), Vanilla Extract. Coffee (3%)
For allergens, see ingredients bold	
May contain statements	May contain gluten cereals, May contain eggs, May contain milk, May contain tree nuts, May contain peanuts, May contain sesame seeds
Net Quantity	
Manufacturer's name and address	The Chocolate Society Station Road Bruton Somerset BA10 0EH
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	100 (Espresso Chocolate Bar)
Energy	579 kCal
Fat	41.00g
Of which saturated	24.00g
Carbohydrate	49.00g
Of which sugars	38.00g
Fibre	g
Protein	5.40g
Salt	0.00g
Alcoholic Strength	-
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes